Circus Series 01
LED Dimmable Pendant Light
( Surface Mounted )
Architectural  & Commercial
Lighting
Product Dimension
(mm)
Triac Dimmer

Installation
Suspended / Recessed
 / Ceiling Mounted
   Ø600 * 12
   Ø500 * 12
   Ø400 * 12
   Ø300 * 12
LM80 IP40SAARCM IES TUV
Dimensions
Model Dimensions (mm) Power Power
Factor
Lumen
(±5%)A
Beam
Angle CCT CRI Dimmable
GUCIR-18W-3012-01 300        18W ≥0.9 1560 120o 3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
3000K ~ 5700K
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
≥80 / 90
GUCIR-25W-4012-01 400        25W ≥0.9 2170 120o
GUCIR-35W-4012-01 400        35W ≥0.9 3080 120o
GUCIR-30W-5012-01 500        30W ≥0.9 2460 120o
GUCIR-35W-5012-01 500        35W ≥0.9 2900 120o
GUCIR-35W-6012-01 600        35W ≥0.9 3040 120o
GUCIR-45W-6012-01 600        45W ≥0.9 120o
B C
3000K ~ 5700K ≥80 / 90GUCIR-60W-7820-W 780        60W ≥0.9
3600
120o